Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jasmine Taylor - (720585) - Sussex Seahawks Swim Team - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:16.41
1:19.56
1:19.57
1:19.71
1:20.55
1:22.01
1:23.52
1:23.77
1:25.02
1:27.90
1:28.19
1:29.02
1:29.06
1:29.20

1:36.84
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15/03/14
20/10/13
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06/01/13
09/10/12
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Date

04/12/14
19/10/14
15/03/14
19/11/13
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06/01/13
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Meet

Sussex County Championships

Eastbourne County Qualifier Open Meet
Beacon Club Championships 2014
Eastbourne SC County Qualifier Open Meet
Beacon Club Championships

Litttehampton SC Splash into 2013

Beacon Club Championships

Sussex County Championships

Black Lion SC Level 3 Spring Open Meet
Eastbourne SC County Qualifier Open Meet
Littlehampton Splash In To 2012
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Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet
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1:23.77 306 H 17/03/12 Sussex County Championships Crawley Beacon 2
1:28.19 263 08/01/12 Littlehampton Splash In To 2012 Littlehampton Beacon 3
1:29.20 254 F 26/11/11 Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet Horsham Beacon 3
1:27.90 265 F 16/10/11 Eastbourne SC County Qualifier Open Meet Eastbourne Beacon 4
1:29.02 255 F 19/03/11 Sussex County Championships Crawley Beacon 2
1:29.06 255 H 19/03/11 Sussex County Championships Crawley Beacon 2
1:36.84 198 H 27/02/10  Sussex County Champs Crawley Beacon 2
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