Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jasmine Taylor - (720585) - Sussex Seahawks Swim Team - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course **Performance Graph**

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:16.41	404	F	15/03/14	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	Beacon	2
1:19.56	358	F	20/10/13	Eastbourne County Qualifier Open Meet	Eastbourne	Beacon	3
1:19.57	358	F	04/12/14	Beacon Club Championships 2014	Crowborough	Beacon	4
1:19.71	356	F	19/10/14	Eastbourne SC County Qualifier Open Meet	Eastbourne	Beacon	3
1:20.55	345	F	19/11/13	Beacon Club Championships	Crowborough	Beacon	4
1:22.01	327		06/01/13	Littlehampton SC Splash into 2013	Feltham	Beacon	3
1:23.52	309	F	09/10/12	Beacon Club Championships	Crowborough	Beacon	4
1:23.77	306	Н	17/03/12	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	Beacon	2
1:25.02	293	Н	22/04/12	Black Lion SC Level 3 Spring Open Meet	Gillingham	Beacon	3
1:27.90	265	F	16/10/11	Eastbourne SC County Qualifier Open Meet	Eastbourne	Beacon	4
1:28.19	263		08/01/12	Littlehampton Splash In To 2012	Littlehampton	Beacon	3
1:29.02	255	F	19/03/11	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	Beacon	2
1:29.06	255	Н	19/03/11	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	Beacon	2
1:29.20	254	F	26/11/11	Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet	Horsham	Beacon	3
1:36.84	198	Н	27/02/10	Sussex County Champs	Crawley	Beacon	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:19.57	358	F	04/12/14	Beacon Club Championships 2014	Crowborough	Beacon	4
1:19.71	356	F	19/10/14	Eastbourne SC County Qualifier Open Meet	Eastbourne	Beacon	3
1:16.41	404	F	15/03/14	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	Beacon	2
1:20.55	345	F	19/11/13	Beacon Club Championships	Crowborough	Beacon	4
1:19.56	358	F	20/10/13	Eastbourne County Qualifier Open Meet	Eastbourne	Beacon	3
1:22.01	327		06/01/13	Littlehampton SC Splash into 2013	Feltham	Beacon	3
1:23.52	309	F	09/10/12	Beacon Club Championships	Crowborough	Beacon	4
1:25.02 yright 202	293 4	Н	22/04/12	Black Lion SC Level 3 Spring Open Meet	Gillingham	Beacon Powered By SPORT	3 TSYSTEN

							Page 2 / 2
1:23.77	306	Н	17/03/12	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	Beacon	2
1:28.19	263		08/01/12	Littlehampton Splash In To 2012	Littlehampton	Beacon	3
1:29.20	254	F	26/11/11	Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet	Horsham	Beacon	3
1:27.90	265	F	16/10/11	Eastbourne SC County Qualifier Open Meet	Eastbourne	Beacon	4
1:29.02	255	F	19/03/11	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	Beacon	2
1:29.06	255	Н	19/03/11	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	Beacon	2
1:36.84	198	Н	27/02/10	Sussex County Champs	Crawley	Beacon	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS